Local Name Primary Position Secondary Position Work Phone Cell e-mail Company
Anch Andre Spinelli Director 344-5678 440-6296 andre@spinellhomes.com Spinell Homes
Jason Dial Director 344-5545 952-0516 jdial@rainproofroofing.com Rainproof Roofing
Bill Taylor Alternate 345-0371 244-3269 wtay@gci.net Colony Builders Inc.
Nikki Giordano EO 522-3605 830-9139 nikki@ahba.net AHBA
Interior |Aaron Welterlen Director Treasurer 451-4355 378-9241 aaron@wvbuildersinc.com W. V. Builders, Inc.
Michael Grzembski Director 452-5050 Michael.Grzembski@sbsalaska.com Spenard Builders Supply
Stephan Ketzler Alternate 452-1751 sketzler@mtmckiinleybank.com Mt. McKinley Bank
Felicia Musick EO 455-6650 347-4035 executiveofficer@interioraba.com IABA
Juneau |Victor Banaszak Director 463-3511 723-0141 vrbconstruction@yahoo.com VRB Construction LLC
Adam Brown Director 723-6473 alpineconstructionenterprises@gmail.com Alpine Construction Enterprises
Gwen Place Alternate 789-0555 209-4445 gwenzplace@yahoo.com Coldwell Banker Race Realty
Brian Holst EO Juneau Economic Dev. Council |463-5774 523-2300 seabia99801@gmail.com SEABIA
Kenai |Amber Goggia Director Associate Vice President 714-6000 398-5378 aggogia@builderschoice.us.com Builders Choice
Jake Denbrock Director 260.3008 jakedenbrock@hotmail.com SND Enterprises LLC
Penny Furnish Alternate 260-8031 398-4781 penny@stewartkenai.com Stewart Title of Kenai
Rebekah Freeman EO 740-0176 513-9519 KPBAAK@gmail.com KPBA
Ketch | Scott Cragun Director 225-5129 617-4007 ktnhometech@gmail.com Home Tech Construction
Chas Edwardson Director 225-0727 254-9000 chasedwardson@hotmail.com Edwardson Enterprises
John Masuura Alternate 225-8827 617-7022 matsuak@kpunet.net Matsu Alaska Construction, LLC
Michelle O'Brien EO 220-7989 info@sealaskabuilders.com SSEABIA
MatSu |David Miller Director Vice President 376-2620 795-5194 dmiller@summitbuildersak.com Summit Builders
Steve Pannone Director 227-3522 steve@panengak.com Pannone Engineering Services, LLC
Adam Miles Alternate 232-6683 amiles@rainproofroofing.com Rainproof Roofing
Sarah Lazzarotto EO 376-2620 232-8467 matsuhomebuilders@gmail.com MSHBA
Directors At Large
Mindy O'Neall Director 247-4903 220-7989 mindy@cchrc.org Cold Climate Housing Research Center
Dave Owens Director 746-5471 232-8539 daveo@owensinspection.com Owens Inspections Services
Jess Hall Director 232-4462 jhall@hallhomes.com Hall Quality Homes
Jimmy Ord Director 330-8446 903-5887 jord@ahfc.us Alaska Housing Finance Corporation
Sheron Patrick Director 569-2842 232-0483 spatrick@alyeskatitle.com Alyeska Title Guaranty Agency
Jack Hebert Director 388-3583 Jack.Hebert@nrel.gov NREL'’s Cold Climate Research Campus
Maxwell Sumner Director Secretary 376-8398 232-6797 maxwell@sumnercohomes.com Sumner Company
Jeff Twait Director 398-4624 cornerstonecustomhomoesdesigns@gmail.com | Cornerstone Custom Homes and Design
David Bunts Director President 398-4781 david@sterlingcustomhomes.net Sterling Custom Homes
Directors Additional Positions
Clai Porter NAHB Build-PAC Trustee 562-2283 727-8057 ncp@gci.net NCP Design/Build LTD
Eric Visser Immediate Past President 602-3858 eric@visser.com Visser Construction, LLC
Jim Dunlap NAHB State Representative 242-2600 jim@dunlapbuilders.com Dunlap Builders
Terry Duszynski Alt NAHB Build-PAC Trustee 479-3324 388-3324 tduszy907 @gmail.com Westlake Homes
Wes Keller Nat. Associate Director 277-6601 947-0247 wesleyk@fidelityak.com Fidelity Title Agency of Alaska
Robin Ward EO 229-8403 alaskastatehomebuildingassoc@gmail.com ASHBA

2 Additional Board Members Nat. Build-PAC Trustee & Alternate Nat, Builld-PAC Trustee

19 Directors
9 Executive Com.

President, Vice President, Assoc VP, Treasurer, Secretary, Past President, Nat. State Rep, Nat. Assoc. Dir, EO

30 total number in Board of Directors




